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Gjoa Haven, NU X0B 1J0            kNK5 wmoEp5 vtmpq

Tel: (867) 360-6338
Nunavut Water Board
Fax: (867) 360-6369
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W5J]b:

wg2tZsiz ]b7N Niy=4 s/C4ys6=4


nNpk5 wm6j5 Mwnz NWB1NAN9702

u{b ]ft x7ml u{ SE{f:

cspmix6St5 b[?I =DxE 28, 2002, S]E4?g3 Ehxy{ Nuic6g5 giyJ5 s4fx6bsizk5 x7ml k]ba6tZsizk5 X6Nati4 ]b2hjz Niy=4 s/C4ys6=4j5 mo4LA xgExc6iz ]b2fNi kNK5 wmoEp5 vtmp5 ]b2fNi wMz H, ttC6 8 ]b2fNi s/C4ys6=4 nNpk5 wm6j5 Mwnzi NWB1NAN9702. sN X6NA5 gi/sJ6 ]b2fNz5 Mwn]b6ymJu5 wvJ6g6LA ]b2fx5 g4y6gDtz5 ]b2fkz wg2tZsizk5 ]b7N s/C4ys6=4. sN g4y6gDbsJ6 wg2tEi6j5 g]Jbsb6ymJ6 =DxE 12, 2002 ]b2fkzkNK5 X3Nw]p5 vtmpq GX3Nw]p5H mo4n6mz5 NlNw6gZsizk5 ]b2fkz kN]o5 x=4g6ymizk5 kN2 xg6bsizk5 X6Natk5 xgExc6bzA5 wMzi 11.5.10 ]b2fNi kNK]bDbsJi xqDti, x7ml xbs5t4f5 ]b2fkz kNK5 x?toEp5 vtmp5 Gx?toEp5H ]b2fkz W5Jbs2li x?toEi6j5 NlNw6gZsizk5.  

bmwk5 gnsmcbsJk5 wLxE/sd2lA, SE4?g3f5 ne6tb6ym/z5 ]b7N Niy=4 s/C4ys6=z s4fx6bsiz x7ml k]ba6tZsizk5 X6Nat5 W/sJ1N6iz ]b2fNi FTP cEbs/]fDti  (ftp://216.108.28.3). ]b7N X6NA5 ne6tbsix6uJ6 ]b2fNi wmoEp5 FTP cEbs/]fDti. ryxi4, W5JtQ2lQ5 ]b2fx5 X6Nat5 Wbc6iq xuhi4 m4W]Cos6ymJi4, xWEo6bK5 SE4?g3f5, xpzi4 gJ6LA sN ttC6, giyd2lQ5 Nui6 gC6=QlQ5 wo2y1k5 gCzt5lQ5 xpq ]b2fx5 s4fx6Xoxizi x7ml k]ba6tZsizi X6Nat5 ttC6ymt5lQ5 ]NmQ/2y1k5 xsM5JtQ/2y1i xgD1N6gk5. bwmw5gj5, gn6=QJ1N6b6y W9 B]wP, Niy=4 s/C4ys6=zi bml4]bqk5 xsM5yp (y?/s]b 867-436-7351; cEbs/f5: bheath@nu.breakwater.ca).

WJm4uJA5 sN xgZst5lA gn6y5iqk5 bmfx5 bmwb gnsmcbsJ5 ]b2fx5 wmoEp5, ]b2fx5 v?msJ5 kNKu, x7ml ]b2fx5 B]x7Mz5 w4Wx6J4u vgpct]Q4Lt4 W]b6izi4 kNosJi gC6b6=sJ4nu4 WoEp4nu4 xgwNsix6 ]b7N gC6bZsi6nsli ]b2fx5 xfzi xsM5tpsJ5, ]b7N s/C4ys6=4, x7ml ]b2fx5 kNosJ5 WNhx6lQ5 wvJ6t]Q4i6j5 WoEi6u4 xg6t5Nh4lQ5 ]b2fx5 WoEcbs5tx7mE4iq kNosJiz6ymJ5 bml4]bqi ]b2fx5 xsM5tpsi6j5 WoE5Jyq gC6bs?oxt5lA wg2tZsiz ]b7N s/C4ys6=4. gnsmt5ix6bK5 bmwb gnsmcbsJmJ5 cftf5 ]Nm4n6t5lA s2luj5 trymJi4 gnsmd21ly bmfx5 W5Jtqk5.

rao6]X6ystQlQ5, sWQ2lQ5 xWE/K5 X3Nw]p5, x7ml x?toEp5 gnsmt5iqi4 ]b2fx5 wmoEp5 x7ml gnsmcbsJmJ5 gn6y5NE6B6lQ5 xJ6NqoCz5 xgi r4oo5b6=Qix6bu1k5 Wxi4t6iqk5 ]b2fx5 mo4n6iqk5 NlNw6gZ6t4 x7ml x?toEi6j5 NlNw6gZ6t4 WNhx6bsix6mb s?2t1i5 ]xe4bsiq yKo6ystk5 xgZsJ4n5 Nui5 xsM5tisi2t1k5 WoE5JyK5.

gC6=six6S6 gzh4ly ]b7N x]bi xtos6ymJ6 rgo]mi4 xWdt4ncD2y.

s?7iz3g6,

ttCgcz xtos6bz ]b2hm:

WoE t ]Wh

xzJ]caJ6 grjx6t
xpzi4. 
u{b W9 B]wP, Niy=4 s/C4ys6t5


gnsmcbsJ5 ttC6ymJ5

Nanisivik Mine

Steven Keenan

skeenan@nu.breakwater.ca  (867)436-7435




Bill Heath

bheath@nu.breakwater.ca 

NTI


Carson Gillis

cgillis@polarnet.ca  (867) 983-2723

NTI


Stefan Lopatka

slopatka@polarnet.ca 

NIRB


Stephanie Briscoe

NIRB


Gladys Joudrey

gladys@polarnet.ca    
(867) 983-2594

QIA, Lands


Lands Manager

(867) 979-5391

 (867) 979-3238

QWB


Executive Director
(867) 979-1560
 
 (867) 979-1491

NWMB


Josee Galipeau

jgalipeau@nwmb.com          (867) 979-7785

DIAND-Iqaluit

Carl McLean
mcleanc@inac.gc.ca 

DIAND-Iqaluit

Paul Smith
smithp@inac.gc.ca     

 (867)975-4560

DFO-Iqaluit


Jordan deGroot 
degrootj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca   

(867) 979-8039

EC-YK


Paula Pacholek
paula.pacholek@ec.gc.ca  

 (867) 873-8185

EC-Iqaluit


awrence Ignace
lawrence.ignace@ec.gc.ca 

DSD


Paul Partridge

ppartridge@gov.nu.ca        (867)975-5980

Baf-Health Board

Bruce Trottter

btrotter@gov.nu.ca      
 (867) 979-7659

CG&T


Doug Sitland

dsitland@gov.nu.ca
(867)979-5811

Mayor of Artic Bay






(867)439-8767

Arctic Bay QIA







(867)439-8018

Arctic Bay HTA







(867)439-8916

Arctic Bay MLA

Rebecca Uqi Williams
rwilliams@gov.nu.ca
 (867)975-5036

Acres International

Ramli Halim

rhalim@acres.com
Loretta Kanatsiak




lkanatsiak@yahoo.com 

